
Wedding Suppliers 

 
 
All of our wedding suppliers below have been handpicked by us for their quality of products, their 
customer services and their attention to detail ensuring that your wedding is enhanced with 
perfection. 
 

 

Hair & Beauty 
 

1. Lisa Torrance - Creative Hair Designer, lisatorrance30@hotmail.com, 07554 990324 

2. Natalie Rose makeup, natalieroserichman@hotmail.com, 07851079287, (Semi 

Permanent) 

3. Grace Benson, http://www.gracebensonmakeup.com/, 07738271023  

 

Cakes  

1. D’s Cakes, http://www.deescreativecakes.co.uk/, 07786580070 
 

2. Cake Boutique, 07784 943 538, debsee20@btinternet.com   
 

 

Flowers  

La Collina Gardens, Jeff,  http://www.lacollinagardens.co.uk/, 01424422605 / 01424730007 

 

Toastmaster  

Nigel Barry – http://www.toastmaster1066.co.uk/, 01424 852200 / 07974568874 
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Photographers 
 

1. John Scofield, 07984 595515, john@johnscofieldphotography.co.uk 

2. Ebourne Images, Maria Szekelyhidi - 07713945296, www.ebourneimages.com, 

ria@ebourneimages.com 

3. Darren Buss, 01424 258193, 07501 494 620, www.dbphotographysussex.com 

darren@dbphotographysussex.com 

4. Stephanie Kalber, 07985 192059, info@stephaniekalber.com, www.stephaniekalber.co 

 

Stationery  

Lisa from Kardelicious, 07957 871065, lisa@kardelicious.co.uk, http://www.kardelicious.co.uk  

 

Transport  

Paladins Classic Car Hire, www.paladinsclassiccars.co.uk 
 

 

Bespoke Wedding Decorations  

1. Bows Hire, http://www.bowshire.co.uk/, 01424870084 
 

2. Mulberry events - http://mulberry-events.co.uk/ - 01424 892887/07939428425 
 

 

Wedding Dress  

1. Victoria Kay Gowns (The bridal factory) - https://victoriakaygowns.co.uk - 01424 439165 

http://www.ebourneimages.com/
http://www.dbphotographysussex.com/
http://www.stephaniekalber.com/
mailto:lisa@kardelicious.co.uk
http://www.kardelicious.co.uk/
http://www.paladinsclassiccars.co.uk/
http://www.paladinsclassiccars.co.uk/
http://www.paladinsclassiccars.co.uk/
http://www.bowshire.co.uk/
http://mulberry-events.co.uk/
https://victoriakaygowns.co.uk/


2. Bows Bride, 01424 870083 info@bowsbride.co.uk  www.bowsbride.co.uk  
 

 

Men's Wedding Attire  

Sussex Suit Hire, 01424 445 899 

 

Videographer  
 

1. Samuel George, samuelgeorgephotography@hotmail.com, 07895 105 218 

 

Jewellery  

1. EH Warford Jewellers, 01424 214949 info@eh-warford.co.uk 

2. Harry Neal Jewellery, 07731423546 harry_neal@hotmail.com 

 

Travel Agent  

Debbie Hammond debbie@designertravel.co.uk 07913 304716 

 

Magician 
 

1. Alexander James, hello@alexanderjamesmagic.com, 07540612362 

2. Kevin Morton Magician, kevin@kevinmortonmagician.co.uk 07859023260 

http://www.kevinmortonmagician.co.uk 

3. Justin Saul - www.justinsaulmagic.co.uk - 07706716300 

 

mailto:info@bowsbride.co.uk
http://www.bowsbride.co.uk/
mailto:samuelgeorgephotography@hotemail.com
mailto:hello@alexanderjamesmagic.com
http://www.kevinmortonmagician.co.uk/
http://www.justinsaulmagic.co.uk/


Photo Booth  
 

1. Coco Photo Booths, http://www.cocophotobooths.co.uk/, 0800 040 7921 

2. Instant Fun Photobooths, instantfunphotobooth@outlook.com, 07891809395 

 

DJ 
 
      1.   East Sussex DJ's - http://www.eastsussexdjs.co.uk - 07786436594 

 

Swing Singers  
 

1. Chris Anderson, 07900 958 984 

2. Jason Allen, 07837 445 654 

 

Casino  

Parlour Gaming, 07967 911 047 
 
 

 

Wedding Table Favours 
 
By fLaura, 07850529128, daniella@byflaura.com  
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Miscellaneous 
 

1. Flamingo Ink, flamingo.ink@outlook.com - 07401 434724 (Balloons) 
 

2. Danny The Idiot, www.dannytheidiot.com - 07947013178 danny@dannytheidiot.com 
(Balloon Entertainer) 

 
3. Fiona Hosford, http://www.harpist.uk.com/, 01323442935 / 07866698566  (Harpist) 

 
4. Fondue au chocolat, http://www.fondueauchocolat.com/, 01323504026 / 07984419107 

(Chocolate Fountain) 
 

5. Parlour Gaming, 07967 911 047 (Casino) 
 

6. Bouncy Castles/Inflatables,  https://www.colossal-events.co.uk/,  info@colossal-events.co.uk, 
07583844787 
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